
capital-bid-request-form-2021-05-21 (2)

Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. Denise Niven rj121999@aol.com (215) 533-5155

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332-7100

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School aaa a aa AA@yahoo.com (555) 555-5555

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School LABE SALES INC LYNDA LABE Labesalesinc@aol.com (215) 332-7100

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School American Power Electrical Supply Co Radley Roberts radley@americanpoweresc.com (121) 574-7780

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School denney electric supply JOHN LENGEMANN jlengemann@denneyelectricsupply.com (215) 530-2353

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School denney electric supply JOHN LENGEMANN jlengemann@denneyelectricsupply.com (215) 530-2353

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School A.T. Chadwick Company Inc. Diane Fuss estimating@atchadwick.net (215) 245-5800

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School All Trades Distribution Robert Fox rob@alltradesdistribution.com (570) 982-2238

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Construction Journal Michael Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School E J Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School All Trades Distribution All Trades Dist. Estimating estimating@alltradesdistribution.com (267) 523-5051

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Palman Electric Inc Rick Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School PT Mechanical Group Steve Henry shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.com (215) 425-2539

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673-7800

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School John C. Kohler Co. Kevin Kohler Kevin@johnckohler.com (215) 855-7000

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School MJF Electrical Contracting, Inc. Michael Fuchs mike@mjfelectric.com (121) 535-5730

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School ConstructConnect Ron Ross ron.ross@constructconnect.com (323) 602-5079

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Onvia Onvia Onvia deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com (206) 373-9500

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Raymond Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON ESTIMATING@LEXELECTRICCOMPANY.COM (267) 625-0169

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Five Star, Inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719-6415

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School DEVINE BROTHERS INC MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM CUNNINGHAMM@DEVINEBROTHERS.COM (610) 613-3916

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins xyzmelissa@comcast.net (610) 626-4900

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School DEVINE BROTHERS INC RICHARD DEVINE judyp@devinebrothers.com (484) 674-8500

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Chadwick Service Harry Bodek hbodek@chadwickservice.com (215) 778-6225

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Delaware Valley Automation Joel Nace jnace@dvautomate.com (610) 806-0126

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Eagle I. Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Search and Care Onvia Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net (206) 373-9500

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Onvia Source Management Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net (206) 373-9500

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School Envision consultant, ltd Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Air Conditioning Upgrade At Northeast High School GEM Mechanical Services Inc. Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361-9667
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